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name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.
SIDO Alexandre present 1 ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES FRA 31/10/1996
CHASTANET Maximilien present 2 NICE OGC FRA 15/3/1996
BIREN Ismail Bora present 4 ISTANBUL HASAL TUR 30/7/1996
CHEN Raymond present 10 USA 18/12/1996
GOU Jarred present 12 USA 27/10/1997
SEBBAN Theo present 13 LYON MDF FRA 13/4/1996
ROGER Enguerand present 14 VAL DE SEINE FRA 19/6/1997
MENKUER Engin Batuhan present 17 TUR 3/4/1998
HOLLEY Daniel present 18 USA 10/1/1996
DELIGNE Remi present 19 PRIVAS MG FRA 7/12/1996
DAVID Spencer present 22 LYON MDF FRA 27/4/1996
VERAN Robin present 26 CHAMBERY CE FRA 23/7/1996
AMSALLEM Theo present 32 ROUEN CE FRA 9/3/1996
DUDEY Thomas present 33 USA 19/3/1996
KIEFER Axel present 34 USA 18/9/1996
CHABRIER Adrien present 38 BORDEAUX EC FRA 8/3/1996
ELICE Meddy present 39 PETIT BOURG FRA 7/2/1996
ABE Yoshiki present 43 JPN 11/6/1996
MACECZEK Jan present 44 USA 30/12/1996
MEI Darren present 45 USA 6/7/1996
MOINARD Etienne present 47 METZ SE FRA 28/4/1996
BISCEVIC Bruno present 48 A.S.BRESSO CRO 3/11/1997
HAGLUND George present 49 USA 6/10/1997
EDIRI Alexandre present 50 MEAUX CE FRA 30/1/1998
MITBERG Gregory present 55 USA 28/12/1996
GAGANIDZE Luka present 60 GEO 10/11/1996
TAKEDA Rikuto present 61 JPN 10/3/1997
KERUZORE Thomas present 64 RUEIL MALMAI FRA 29/9/1997
ENDEE Tyler present 65 USA 19/1/1996
BRANMAN Matthew present 70 USA 9/4/1997
MOELIS Samuel present 72 USA 19/3/1998
SCRUGGS Nolen present 78 USA 24/5/1997
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger present 85 SALA ARMAS MONTJUIC ESP 28/7/1997
CORNMAN Andre present 87 USA 23/6/1996
TRAVESSET Damien present 92 ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES FRA 14/10/1997
WON Paul present 98 USA 25/7/1996
ITO Takuma present 100 JPN 17/7/1998
HOWARD Brian present 105 USA 16/2/1997
MPESIRIS Vasilios present 112 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 9/11/1997
BOUTTEFEUX Robin present 114 CE LES 3 ARMES BEL 13/4/1996
MATERNE Pierre Antoine present 119 BEL 8/11/1997
MILLIERE Yuji present 121 NICE OGC FRA 12/8/1996
LIM Joshua Ian present 122 ABF SIN 12/1/1996
HEURTIER Audric present 126 ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES FRA 10/5/1998
CASTIGLIONI Alberto present 135 ITA 26/3/1998
COMO Luca present 150 AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 1/1/1997
TIMMERMANS Nathan present 160 CE EMBOURG BEL 13/1/1996
DINKOVIC Eric present 162 ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 13/7/1996
SOOKY Dominik present 163 KS SAMORIN SVK 3/2/1998
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TARANTINO Dimitri present 164 CUS SIENA ASD ITA 29/12/1997
LEMMI Damiano present 165 CS NAVACCHIO ASD ITA 5/7/1997
HOTTA Takeo present 169 JPN 28/12/1996
CRNJAK Tom present 175 BEL 11/2/1998
DANIELI Guido present 176 ITA 29/11/1998
SKORAK Alen present 182 MK VMD CRO 17/4/1996
LA MARCA Riccardo present 184 ITA 18/9/1998
HANKENNE Guillaume present 190 CE EMBOURG BEL 6/5/1996
VAN GIJSEL Sander present 216 BEL 16/8/1996
CZUCKERMAN Matan present 217 HAPOEL ACCO ISR 20/10/1997
FOURNIER Paul present 219 LYON MDF FRA 3/1/1998
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano present 230 ITA 18/1/1999
FILES Petar present 232 MK RAPIR CRO 26/7/1997
ABRAHAMS Steven present 233 HERCKENRODE BEL 25/4/1996
BOTTAZZO Matteo present 245 ITA 20/7/1997
THIVEL Quentin present 252 LYON MDF FRA 10/12/1997
BIONDO Tommaso present 260 ITA 22/10/1998
MANUCU Mihai Robert present 267 SALA ARMAS MONTJUIC ROU 1/2/1996
SCONZO Owen present 273 USA 22/5/1997
DI MARTINO Andrea present 291 ITA 18/6/1998
LAMBRECHTS Jo present 293 HERCKENRODE BEL 1/10/1997
NOGUCHI Ryohei present 326 JPN 5/5/1996
ZINGMARK William present 333 GFK SWE 12/1/1998
ANSALDO Gabriele present 353 ITA 3/3/1999
SHIKINE Akihiro present 356 JPN 17/4/1996
GU Daniel present 368 CAN 20/5/1998
UNGER Ondrej present 379 KS SAMORIN SVK 26/3/1998
SOUBEYRAN Guillaume present 412 PARIS SUFFRE FRA 13/5/1997
DE LUCA Daniele present 421 ITA 26/4/1997
FUNARO Leonardo present 424 ITA 23/3/1996
GRASSINI Francesco present 427 ITA 16/3/1998
RISTORI Lorenzo present 431 FED. ITALIANA SCHERM ITA 12/5/1996
BUMCI Bruno present 446 ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 17/12/1996
FUNARO Andrea present 461 ITA 29/5/1998
PIANTINI Niccolo present 461 ITA 11/2/1997
AZZI Lorenzo present 469 ITA 7/7/1997
CAPRA Lorenzo present 472 ITA 17/1/1997
VALORI VENTURA Alessandro present 478 ITA 17/10/1998
CIPOLLONE Carlo present 480 ITA 30/7/1997
SACCHETTO Saverio present 482 ITA 2/3/1998
ZEMAN Adam present 493 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 10/1/2000
PIVETTA Umberto present 505 ITA 18/1/1998
GVOTH Martin present 506 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 3/3/1998
CARDELLI Antonio present 526 ITA 6/3/1998
GEORGI Gelashvili present 536 FC TBILISI GEO 1/8/1997
VELLUTI Pietro present 556 ITA 21/4/1999
AMENDOLA Francesco present ITA 7/2/1999
AREZZO Massimo present ITA 31/7/1999
BARZAGHI Giacomo present ITA 20/2/1997
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BETTI Filippo present ITA 13/6/1998
BIANCHINI Alessio present ITA 29/9/1998
BIANCUZZI Tommaso present ITA 30/5/1998
BOSCHETTI Nicolo present ITA 24/3/1997
BROCCA Giovanni present ITA 2/7/1998
CARLINO Mauro present ITA 23/9/1997
CARNIANI Samuele present ITA 26/2/1998
CASINI Tommaso present ITA 31/1/1998
CASTELLI Luca present ITA 27/5/1997
CASTRICHELLA Alessandro present ITA 11/3/1998
CATANIA David present ITA 1/1/1998
CHAN Kevin Jerrold present ABF SIN 19/6/1998
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso present ITA 29/1/1999
CHITI Edoardo present ITA 23/2/2000
COLL Mateu present ESP 1/12/1998
DARDANO Marco present ITA 29/10/1997
DI LUCA Matteo present ITA 19/9/1998
ELHUSSEIN Mohannad present EGY 10/1/1996
GOMEZ PERONA Nicolas Gomez Perona present ARG 1/10/1996
KNODT Julian present USA 9/4/1998
LODATO Diego present ITA 1/12/1998
LOMBARDI Tommaso present ITA 14/3/2000
LONGEGA Giorgio present ITA 14/1/1999
LORO Michele present ITA 2/2/1997
MANZATO Martino present ITA 25/4/2000
MARINI Francesco present ITA 23/9/1997
MARZOTTI Giovanni present ITA 22/4/1998
MASOOD Umar present USA 27/2/1997
MICHEL Corentin present ANTONY FRA 2/11/1996
MILANI Mattia present ITA 29/5/1996
NAPOLI Federico present ITA 11/6/1998
PETTINATO Mateo Pettinato present ARG 30/4/1996
PINCINI Luca present ITA 22/4/1996
RUSSO Davide present ITA 14/9/1998
SHIN Philip present USA 7/2/1996
SONAGLIONI Andrea present ITA 18/11/1998
VACCARIO Matteo present ITA 25/9/1998
VANNI Marco present ITA 19/12/1997
VERDICCHIA Gianluca present ITA 29/1/1998
ZAGAMI Paolo Enrico present ITA 26/12/1997
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GOMEZ PERONA Nicolas Gomez Perona present ARG 1/10/1996
PETTINATO Mateo Pettinato present ARG 30/4/1996
CRNJAK Tom present 175 BEL 11/2/1998
MATERNE Pierre Antoine present 119 BEL 8/11/1997
VAN GIJSEL Sander present 216 BEL 16/8/1996
HANKENNE Guillaume present 190 CE EMBOURG BEL 6/5/1996
TIMMERMANS Nathan present 160 CE EMBOURG BEL 13/1/1996
BOUTTEFEUX Robin present 114 CE LES 3 ARMES BEL 13/4/1996
ABRAHAMS Steven present 233 HERCKENRODE BEL 25/4/1996
LAMBRECHTS Jo present 293 HERCKENRODE BEL 1/10/1997
GU Daniel present 368 CAN 20/5/1998
BISCEVIC Bruno present 48 A.S.BRESSO CRO 3/11/1997
FILES Petar present 232 MK RAPIR CRO 26/7/1997
SKORAK Alen present 182 MK VMD CRO 17/4/1996
BUMCI Bruno present 446 ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 17/12/1996
DINKOVIC Eric present 162 ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 13/7/1996
ELHUSSEIN Mohannad present EGY 10/1/1996
COLL Mateu present ESP 1/12/1998
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger present 85 SALA ARMAS MONTJUIC ESP 28/7/1997
MICHEL Corentin present ANTONY FRA 2/11/1996
CHABRIER Adrien present 38 BORDEAUX EC FRA 8/3/1996
VERAN Robin present 26 CHAMBERY CE FRA 23/7/1996
HEURTIER Audric present 126 ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES FRA 10/5/1998
SIDO Alexandre present 1 ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES FRA 31/10/1996
TRAVESSET Damien present 92 ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES FRA 14/10/1997
DAVID Spencer present 22 LYON MDF FRA 27/4/1996
FOURNIER Paul present 219 LYON MDF FRA 3/1/1998
SEBBAN Theo present 13 LYON MDF FRA 13/4/1996
THIVEL Quentin present 252 LYON MDF FRA 10/12/1997
EDIRI Alexandre present 50 MEAUX CE FRA 30/1/1998
MOINARD Etienne present 47 METZ SE FRA 28/4/1996
CHASTANET Maximilien present 2 NICE OGC FRA 15/3/1996
MILLIERE Yuji present 121 NICE OGC FRA 12/8/1996
SOUBEYRAN Guillaume present 412 PARIS SUFFRE FRA 13/5/1997
ELICE Meddy present 39 PETIT BOURG FRA 7/2/1996
DELIGNE Remi present 19 PRIVAS MG FRA 7/12/1996
AMSALLEM Theo present 32 ROUEN CE FRA 9/3/1996
KERUZORE Thomas present 64 RUEIL MALMAI FRA 29/9/1997
ROGER Enguerand present 14 VAL DE SEINE FRA 19/6/1997
GAGANIDZE Luka present 60 GEO 10/11/1996
GEORGI Gelashvili present 536 FC TBILISI GEO 1/8/1997
MPESIRIS Vasilios present 112 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 9/11/1997
CZUCKERMAN Matan present 217 HAPOEL ACCO ISR 20/10/1997
AMENDOLA Francesco present ITA 7/2/1999
ANSALDO Gabriele present 353 ITA 3/3/1999
AREZZO Massimo present ITA 31/7/1999
AZZI Lorenzo present 469 ITA 7/7/1997
BARZAGHI Giacomo present ITA 20/2/1997
BETTI Filippo present ITA 13/6/1998
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BIANCHINI Alessio present ITA 29/9/1998
BIANCUZZI Tommaso present ITA 30/5/1998
BIONDO Tommaso present 260 ITA 22/10/1998
BOSCHETTI Nicolo present ITA 24/3/1997
BOTTAZZO Matteo present 245 ITA 20/7/1997
BROCCA Giovanni present ITA 2/7/1998
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano present 230 ITA 18/1/1999
CAPRA Lorenzo present 472 ITA 17/1/1997
CARDELLI Antonio present 526 ITA 6/3/1998
CARLINO Mauro present ITA 23/9/1997
CARNIANI Samuele present ITA 26/2/1998
CASINI Tommaso present ITA 31/1/1998
CASTELLI Luca present ITA 27/5/1997
CASTIGLIONI Alberto present 135 ITA 26/3/1998
CASTRICHELLA Alessandro present ITA 11/3/1998
CATANIA David present ITA 1/1/1998
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso present ITA 29/1/1999
CHITI Edoardo present ITA 23/2/2000
CIPOLLONE Carlo present 480 ITA 30/7/1997
DANIELI Guido present 176 ITA 29/11/1998
DARDANO Marco present ITA 29/10/1997
DE LUCA Daniele present 421 ITA 26/4/1997
DI LUCA Matteo present ITA 19/9/1998
DI MARTINO Andrea present 291 ITA 18/6/1998
FUNARO Andrea present 461 ITA 29/5/1998
FUNARO Leonardo present 424 ITA 23/3/1996
GRASSINI Francesco present 427 ITA 16/3/1998
LA MARCA Riccardo present 184 ITA 18/9/1998
LODATO Diego present ITA 1/12/1998
LOMBARDI Tommaso present ITA 14/3/2000
LONGEGA Giorgio present ITA 14/1/1999
LORO Michele present ITA 2/2/1997
MANZATO Martino present ITA 25/4/2000
MARINI Francesco present ITA 23/9/1997
MARZOTTI Giovanni present ITA 22/4/1998
MILANI Mattia present ITA 29/5/1996
NAPOLI Federico present ITA 11/6/1998
PIANTINI Niccolo present 461 ITA 11/2/1997
PINCINI Luca present ITA 22/4/1996
PIVETTA Umberto present 505 ITA 18/1/1998
RUSSO Davide present ITA 14/9/1998
SACCHETTO Saverio present 482 ITA 2/3/1998
SONAGLIONI Andrea present ITA 18/11/1998
VACCARIO Matteo present ITA 25/9/1998
VALORI VENTURA Alessandro present 478 ITA 17/10/1998
VANNI Marco present ITA 19/12/1997
VELLUTI Pietro present 556 ITA 21/4/1999
VERDICCHIA Gianluca present ITA 29/1/1998
ZAGAMI Paolo Enrico present ITA 26/12/1997
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COMO Luca present 150 AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 1/1/1997
LEMMI Damiano present 165 CS NAVACCHIO ASD ITA 5/7/1997
TARANTINO Dimitri present 164 CUS SIENA ASD ITA 29/12/1997
RISTORI Lorenzo present 431 FED. ITALIANA SCHERM ITA 12/5/1996
ABE Yoshiki present 43 JPN 11/6/1996
HOTTA Takeo present 169 JPN 28/12/1996
ITO Takuma present 100 JPN 17/7/1998
NOGUCHI Ryohei present 326 JPN 5/5/1996
SHIKINE Akihiro present 356 JPN 17/4/1996
TAKEDA Rikuto present 61 JPN 10/3/1997
MANUCU Mihai Robert present 267 SALA ARMAS MONTJUIC ROU 1/2/1996
CHAN Kevin Jerrold present ABF SIN 19/6/1998
LIM Joshua Ian present 122 ABF SIN 12/1/1996
SOOKY Dominik present 163 KS SAMORIN SVK 3/2/1998
UNGER Ondrej present 379 KS SAMORIN SVK 26/3/1998
GVOTH Martin present 506 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 3/3/1998
ZEMAN Adam present 493 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 10/1/2000
ZINGMARK William present 333 GFK SWE 12/1/1998
MENKUER Engin Batuhan present 17 TUR 3/4/1998
BIREN Ismail Bora present 4 ISTANBUL HASAL TUR 30/7/1996
BRANMAN Matthew present 70 USA 9/4/1997
CHEN Raymond present 10 USA 18/12/1996
CORNMAN Andre present 87 USA 23/6/1996
DUDEY Thomas present 33 USA 19/3/1996
ENDEE Tyler present 65 USA 19/1/1996
GOU Jarred present 12 USA 27/10/1997
HAGLUND George present 49 USA 6/10/1997
HOLLEY Daniel present 18 USA 10/1/1996
HOWARD Brian present 105 USA 16/2/1997
KIEFER Axel present 34 USA 18/9/1996
KNODT Julian present USA 9/4/1998
MACECZEK Jan present 44 USA 30/12/1996
MASOOD Umar present USA 27/2/1997
MEI Darren present 45 USA 6/7/1996
MITBERG Gregory present 55 USA 28/12/1996
MOELIS Samuel present 72 USA 19/3/1998
SCONZO Owen present 273 USA 22/5/1997
SCRUGGS Nolen present 78 USA 24/5/1997
SHIN Philip present USA 7/2/1996
WON Paul present 98 USA 25/7/1996
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138 fencers

1 poules: round

138 fencers
23 poules of 6
Separation by : countries, regions, clubs
110 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 110 fencers

Tabellone eliminazione diretta
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Poule No 1    piste No  1
Referee: LIMOV Darko CRO

V/M ind. HS rank
TIMMERMANS Nathan BEL  V  3  1  V  1 0,400 -3 15 4
GOMEZ PERONA Nicolas Gomez Perona ARG  0  0  0  1  4 0,000 -20 5 6
COMO Luca ITA  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 11 22 2
SIDO Alexandre FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1
CHITI Edoardo ITA  3  V  2  2  2 0,200 -7 14 5
CHAN Kevin Jerrold SIN  V  V  1  1  V 0,600 0 17 3

Poule No 2    piste No  3
Referee: VILEM Michal SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
CHASTANET Maximilien FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
COLL Mateu ESP  1  1  1  1  3 0,000 -18 7 6
VELLUTI Pietro ITA  2  V  V V4  V 0,800 7 21 2
DINKOVIC Eric CRO  2  V  1  V  3 0,400 -2 16 4
CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA  1  V  3  2  3 0,200 -6 14 5
BROCCA Giovanni ITA  1  V  4  V  V 0,600 1 20 3

Poule No 3    piste No  5
Referee: MAHON Mary Ellen USA

V/M ind. HS rank
HEURTIER Audric FRA  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 10 22 1
DARDANO Marco ITA  2  4  V  V  4 0,400 1 20 4
SOOKY Dominik SVK  3  V  V  V  1 0,600 3 19 3
PETTINATO Mateo Pettinato ARG  V  3  1  V  1 0,400 -3 15 5
CAPRA Lorenzo ITA  1  1  1  1  2 0,000 -19 6 6
BIREN Ismail Bora TUR  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 21 2

Poule No 4    piste No  6
Referee: LIBERATI Davide ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
CHEN Raymond USA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 25 1
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA  3  V  3  1  V 0,400 -2 17 4
MICHEL Corentin FRA  4  3  V  2  V 0,400 1 19 3
TARANTINO Dimitri ITA  2  V  2  1  V 0,400 -3 15 5
LIM Joshua Ian SIN  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 15 24 2
GEORGI Gelashvili GEO  1  1  1  0  0 0,000 -22 3 6

Poule No 5    piste No  7
Referee: ABITBOL Sebastien FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
LEMMI Damiano ITA  4  2  1  3  3 0,000 -11 13 6
ELHUSSEIN Mohannad EGY  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 5 22 2
GOU Jarred USA  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 9 21 1
CARDELLI Antonio ITA  V  3  2  V  V 0,600 5 20 3
MILANI Mattia ITA  V  4  2  0  0 0,200 -12 11 5
MILLIERE Yuji FRA V4  V  1  4  V 0,600 4 19 4
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Poule No 6    piste No  8
Referee: NAPOLI Susanna ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
MARINI Francesco ITA  1  4  1  V  0 0,200 -13 11 6
MATERNE Pierre Antoine BEL  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
SHIN Philip USA  V  3  2  V  V 0,600 0 20 3
SEBBAN Theo FRA  V  1  V  V  4 0,600 3 20 2
HOTTA Takeo JPN  4  1  3  4  V 0,200 -5 17 5
AZZI Lorenzo ITA  V  3  3  V  2 0,400 -1 18 4

Poule No 7    piste No  9
Referee: REARDON Patrick USA

V/M ind. HS rank
ROGER Enguerand FRA  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 7 20 1
CARNIANI Samuele ITA  1  V  1  2  V 0,400 -4 14 5
GVOTH Martin SVK  1  1  0  0  1 0,000 -22 3 6
BOUTTEFEUX Robin BEL  2  V  V  V  3 0,600 7 20 3
MASOOD Umar USA  4  V  V  2  V 0,600 8 21 2
DANIELI Guido ITA  V  2  V  V  1 0,600 4 18 4

Poule No 8    piste No  10
Referee: SOTTO Ludovic FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
BETTI Filippo ITA  3  4  0  3  1 0,000 -14 11 6
DI LUCA Matteo ITA  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 5 21 2
CRNJAK Tom BEL  V  3  4  V  2 0,400 -2 19 5
MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR  V  2  V  V  4 0,600 4 21 3
PIANTINI Niccolo ITA  V  3  2  3  V 0,400 -1 18 4
HOWARD Brian USA  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 8 21 1

Poule No 9    piste No  11
Referee: LUCCHESI Giacomo BEL

V/M ind. HS rank
VALORI VENTURA Alessandro ITA  V  V  2  1  V 0,600 -2 18 3
BARZAGHI Giacomo ITA  3  0  1  4  1 0,000 -16 9 6
SOUBEYRAN Guillaume FRA  4  V V4  2  4 0,400 1 19 4
SKORAK Alen CRO  V  V  3  1  0 0,400 -3 14 5
HOLLEY Daniel USA  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 9 22 2
MPESIRIS Vasilios GRE  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 11 23 1

Poule No 10    piste No  12
Referee: ZONTA Iacopo ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
LA MARCA Riccardo ITA  2  V  V  4  V 0,600 3 21 3
DELIGNE Remi FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
VANNI Marco ITA  3  0  2  4  2 0,000 -14 11 6
KNODT Julian USA  3  3  V  4  V 0,400 2 20 4
ITO Takuma JPN  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 2 22 2
ZEMAN Adam SVK  2  0  V  1  3 0,200 -11 11 5
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Poule No 11    piste No  13
Referee: PIERUCCI Simona ITA, NOCERA Giuseppe ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
WON Paul USA  4  V  2  1  V 0,400 0 17 5
FUNARO Andrea ITA  V  4  4  V  V 0,600 5 23 3
DAVID Spencer FRA  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 6 21 2
HANKENNE Guillaume BEL  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 8 23 1
BIANCUZZI Tommaso ITA  V  4  3  3  V 0,400 4 20 4
VACCARIO Matteo ITA  1  0  0  1  0 0,000 -23 2 6

Poule No 12    piste No  14
Referee: CESARO Lorenzo ITA, MARCHETTI Daria ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
VAN GIJSEL Sander BEL  V  V  1  1  V 0,600 3 17 3
CASTELLI Luca ITA  4  V  1  1  V 0,400 0 16 4
RISTORI Lorenzo ITA  0  1  2  1  V 0,200 -13 9 5
CORNMAN Andre USA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
VERAN Robin FRA  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 15 24 2
MARZOTTI Giovanni ITA  0  0  2  0  1 0,000 -22 3 6

Poule No 13    piste No  1
Referee: LIMOV Darko CRO

V/M ind. HS rank
CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR  V  V  4  V  1 0,600 2 20 3
BOSCHETTI Nicolo ITA  2  1  3  V  0 0,200 -12 11 5
GRASSINI Francesco ITA  4  V  2  V  2 0,400 0 18 4
AMSALLEM Theo FRA  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 7 23 2
CATANIA David ITA  2  3  2  2  2 0,000 -14 11 6
SCRUGGS Nolen USA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1

Poule No 14    piste No  3
Referee: VILEM Michal SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
LONGEGA Giorgio ITA  2  4  0  4  V 0,200 -6 15 5
TRAVESSET Damien FRA  V  0  V  V  V 0,800 9 20 2
DUDEY Thomas USA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
BUMCI Bruno CRO  V  2  1  V  V 0,600 3 18 3
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA  V  2  3  3  V 0,400 -5 18 4
CASTRICHELLA Alessandro ITA  1  0  2  2  4 0,000 -16 9 6

Poule No 15    piste No  5
Referee: NAPOLI Susanna ITA, MAHON Mary Ellen USA

V/M ind. HS rank
KIEFER Axel USA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 25 1
FUNARO Leonardo ITA  1  V  1  V  V 0,600 2 17 3
LODATO Diego ITA  0  0  2  2  1 0,000 -20 5 6
PINCINI Luca ITA  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 20 2
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger ESP  0  2  V  2  2 0,200 -11 11 5
FOURNIER Paul FRA  1  3  V  3  V 0,400 -1 17 4
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Poule No 16    piste No  6
Referee: MARCHETTI Daria ITA, REARDON Patrick USA

V/M ind. HS rank
ZAGAMI Paolo Enrico ITA  2 V4  3  V  0 0,400 -5 14 4
MOELIS Samuel USA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1
FILES Petar CRO  3  1  V  V  1 0,400 -5 15 3
BIANCHINI Alessio ITA  V  0  4  V  0 0,400 -8 14 5
DE LUCA Daniele ITA  1  4  2  4  1 0,000 -13 12 6
CHABRIER Adrien FRA  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 17 24 2

Poule No 17    piste No  7
Referee: NEGROMONTI Loris ITA, LIBERATI Davide ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
ELICE Meddy FRA  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 12 24 2
AMENDOLA Francesco ITA  4  2  1  V  0 0,200 -10 12 5
CIPOLLONE Carlo ITA  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 22 3
ABRAHAMS Steven BEL  1  V  1  V  2 0,400 -2 14 4
UNGER Ondrej SVK  0  2  1  0  0 0,000 -22 3 6
BRANMAN Matthew USA  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 13 24 1

Poule No 18    piste No  8
Referee: LE CORRE Erwan FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
GU Daniel CAN  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 12 23 1
ABE Yoshiki JPN  V  V  3  4  V 0,600 6 22 4
VERDICCHIA Gianluca ITA  0  1  3  1  V 0,200 -13 10 5
BOTTAZZO Matteo ITA  1 V4  V V3  V 0,800 1 18 2
ENDEE Tyler USA  3  V  V  2  V 0,600 7 20 3
LORO Michele ITA  2  3  3  4  0 0,000 -13 12 6

Poule No 19    piste No  9
Referee: ABITBOL Sebastien FRA, ZONTA Iacopo ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
MACECZEK Jan USA  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 7 22 2
BIONDO Tommaso ITA  3  V  V  1  2 0,400 -4 16 5
CARLINO Mauro ITA  2  3  V  V  4 0,400 0 19 4
CASINI Tommaso ITA  1  2  1  2  2 0,000 -17 8 6
SHIKINE Akihiro JPN  V  V  3  V  2 0,600 5 20 3
KERUZORE Thomas FRA  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 24 1

Poule No 20    piste No  10
Referee: LUCCHESI Giacomo BEL, PIERUCCI Simona ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
ANSALDO Gabriele ITA  1  V  0  V  2 0,400 -8 13 4
THIVEL Quentin FRA  V  V  4  V  1 0,600 9 20 2
SONAGLIONI Andrea ITA  4  1  2  V  1 0,200 -11 13 6
TAKEDA Rikuto JPN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
RUSSO Davide ITA  2  2  4  2  V 0,200 -6 15 5
MEI Darren USA  V V2  V  2  1 0,600 1 15 3
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Poule No 21    piste No  11
Referee: CESARO Lorenzo ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
LOMBARDI Tommaso ITA  4  3  1  1  0 0,000 -16 9 6
SCONZO Owen USA  V  3  V  4  1 0,400 -1 18 4
GAGANIDZE Luka GEO  V  V  V  V V4 1,000 13 24 1
SACCHETTO Saverio ITA  V  0  1  V  4 0,400 -5 15 5
MOINARD Etienne FRA  V  V  2  4  V 0,600 3 21 3
MANUCU Mihai Robert ROU  V  V  2  V  3 0,600 6 20 2

Poule No 22    piste No  12
Referee: SOTTO Ludovic FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
ZINGMARK William SWE  1  V  4  2  4 0,200 -7 16 5
MITBERG Gregory USA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
MANZATO Martino ITA  3  1  4  3  2 0,000 -12 13 6
AREZZO Massimo ITA  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 3 22 2
DI MARTINO Andrea ITA  V  2  V  3  V 0,600 3 20 3
BISCEVIC Bruno CRO  V  1  V  3  2 0,400 -5 16 4

Poule No 23    piste No  13
Referee: GRAZI Lorenzo ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
PIVETTA Umberto ITA  4  0  V  3  2 0,200 -7 14 5
NOGUCHI Ryohei JPN  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 4 21 2
HAGLUND George USA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 25 1
EDIRI Alexandre FRA  1  4  0  V  4 0,200 -8 14 6
NAPOLI Federico ITA  V  0  1  2  V 0,400 -8 13 4
LAMBRECHTS Jo BEL  V  4  2  V  3 0,400 -2 19 3
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 KIEFER Axel USA 1,000 23 25 qualifier
2 HAGLUND George USA 1,000 21 25 qualifier
3 SIDO Alexandre FRA 1,000 19 25 qualifier
4 CHASTANET Maximilien FRA 1,000 18 25 qualifier
4 DELIGNE Remi FRA 1,000 18 25 qualifier
4 MITBERG Gregory USA 1,000 18 25 qualifier
7 CORNMAN Andre USA 1,000 17 25 qualifier
7 SCRUGGS Nolen USA 1,000 17 25 qualifier
9 MATERNE Pierre Antoine BEL 1,000 16 25 qualifier

10 DUDEY Thomas USA 1,000 15 25 qualifier
10 TAKEDA Rikuto JPN 1,000 15 25 qualifier
12 MOELIS Samuel USA 1,000 14 25 qualifier
13 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 1,000 13 24 qualifier
14 CHEN Raymond USA 1,000 11 25 qualifier
15 CHABRIER Adrien FRA 0,800 17 24 qualifier
16 LIM Joshua Ian SIN 0,800 15 24 qualifier
16 VERAN Robin FRA 0,800 15 24 qualifier
18 BRANMAN Matthew USA 0,800 13 24 qualifier
19 ELICE Meddy FRA 0,800 12 24 qualifier
20 GU Daniel CAN 0,800 12 23 qualifier
21 MPESIRIS Vasilios GRE 0,800 11 23 qualifier
22 COMO Luca ITA 0,800 11 22 qualifier
23 HEURTIER Audric FRA 0,800 10 22 qualifier
24 KERUZORE Thomas FRA 0,800 9 24 qualifier
25 CIPOLLONE Carlo ITA 0,800 9 22 qualifier
25 HOLLEY Daniel USA 0,800 9 22 qualifier
27 GOU Jarred USA 0,800 9 21 qualifier
28 TRAVESSET Damien FRA 0,800 9 20 qualifier
29 HANKENNE Guillaume BEL 0,800 8 23 qualifier
30 BIREN Ismail Bora TUR 0,800 8 21 qualifier
30 HOWARD Brian USA 0,800 8 21 qualifier
32 AMSALLEM Theo FRA 0,800 7 23 qualifier
33 MACECZEK Jan USA 0,800 7 22 qualifier
34 VELLUTI Pietro ITA 0,800 7 21 qualifier
35 PINCINI Luca ITA 0,800 7 20 qualifier
35 ROGER Enguerand FRA 0,800 7 20 qualifier
37 DAVID Spencer FRA 0,800 6 21 qualifier
38 ELHUSSEIN Mohannad EGY 0,800 5 22 qualifier
39 DI LUCA Matteo ITA 0,800 5 21 qualifier
40 NOGUCHI Ryohei JPN 0,800 4 21 qualifier
41 AREZZO Massimo ITA 0,800 3 22 qualifier
42 ITO Takuma JPN 0,800 2 22 qualifier
43 BOTTAZZO Matteo ITA 0,800 1 18 qualifier
44 THIVEL Quentin FRA 0,600 9 20 qualifier
45 MASOOD Umar USA 0,600 8 21 qualifier
46 BOUTTEFEUX Robin BEL 0,600 7 20 qualifier
46 ENDEE Tyler USA 0,600 7 20 qualifier
48 ABE Yoshiki JPN 0,600 6 22 qualifier
49 MANUCU Mihai Robert ROU 0,600 6 20 qualifier
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50 FUNARO Andrea ITA 0,600 5 23 qualifier
51 CARDELLI Antonio ITA 0,600 5 20 qualifier
51 SHIKINE Akihiro JPN 0,600 5 20 qualifier
53 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 0,600 4 21 qualifier
54 MILLIERE Yuji FRA 0,600 4 19 qualifier
55 DANIELI Guido ITA 0,600 4 18 qualifier
56 LA MARCA Riccardo ITA 0,600 3 21 qualifier
56 MOINARD Etienne FRA 0,600 3 21 qualifier
58 DI MARTINO Andrea ITA 0,600 3 20 qualifier
58 SEBBAN Theo FRA 0,600 3 20 qualifier
60 SOOKY Dominik SVK 0,600 3 19 qualifier
61 BUMCI Bruno CRO 0,600 3 18 qualifier
62 VAN GIJSEL Sander BEL 0,600 3 17 qualifier
63 CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR 0,600 2 20 qualifier
64 FUNARO Leonardo ITA 0,600 2 17 qualifier
65 BROCCA Giovanni ITA 0,600 1 20 qualifier
66 MEI Darren USA 0,600 1 15 qualifier
67 SHIN Philip USA 0,600 0 20 qualifier
68 CHAN Kevin Jerrold SIN 0,600 0 17 qualifier
69 VALORI VENTURA Alessandro ITA 0,600 -2 18 qualifier
70 BIANCUZZI Tommaso ITA 0,400 4 20 qualifier
71 KNODT Julian USA 0,400 2 20 qualifier
72 DARDANO Marco ITA 0,400 1 20 qualifier
73 MICHEL Corentin FRA 0,400 1 19 qualifier
73 SOUBEYRAN Guillaume FRA 0,400 1 19 qualifier
75 CARLINO Mauro ITA 0,400 0 19 qualifier
76 GRASSINI Francesco ITA 0,400 0 18 qualifier
77 WON Paul USA 0,400 0 17 qualifier
78 CASTELLI Luca ITA 0,400 0 16 qualifier
79 AZZI Lorenzo ITA 0,400 -1 18 qualifier
79 PIANTINI Niccolo ITA 0,400 -1 18 qualifier
79 SCONZO Owen USA 0,400 -1 18 qualifier
82 FOURNIER Paul FRA 0,400 -1 17 qualifier
83 CRNJAK Tom BEL 0,400 -2 19 qualifier
83 LAMBRECHTS Jo BEL 0,400 -2 19 qualifier
85 CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA 0,400 -2 17 qualifier
86 DINKOVIC Eric CRO 0,400 -2 16 qualifier
87 ABRAHAMS Steven BEL 0,400 -2 14 qualifier
88 PETTINATO Mateo Pettinato ARG 0,400 -3 15 qualifier
88 TARANTINO Dimitri ITA 0,400 -3 15 qualifier
88 TIMMERMANS Nathan BEL 0,400 -3 15 qualifier
91 SKORAK Alen CRO 0,400 -3 14 qualifier
92 BIONDO Tommaso ITA 0,400 -4 16 qualifier
93 CARNIANI Samuele ITA 0,400 -4 14 qualifier
94 CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA 0,400 -5 18 qualifier
95 BISCEVIC Bruno CRO 0,400 -5 16 qualifier
96 FILES Petar CRO 0,400 -5 15 qualifier
96 SACCHETTO Saverio ITA 0,400 -5 15 qualifier
98 ZAGAMI Paolo Enrico ITA 0,400 -5 14 qualifier
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99 BIANCHINI Alessio ITA 0,400 -8 14 qualifier

100 ANSALDO Gabriele ITA 0,400 -8 13 qualifier
100 NAPOLI Federico ITA 0,400 -8 13 qualifier
102 HOTTA Takeo JPN 0,200 -5 17 qualifier
103 LONGEGA Giorgio ITA 0,200 -6 15 qualifier
103 RUSSO Davide ITA 0,200 -6 15 qualifier
105 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 0,200 -6 14 qualifier
106 ZINGMARK William SWE 0,200 -7 16 qualifier
107 CHITI Edoardo ITA 0,200 -7 14 qualifier
107 PIVETTA Umberto ITA 0,200 -7 14 qualifier
109 EDIRI Alexandre FRA 0,200 -8 14 qualifier
110 AMENDOLA Francesco ITA 0,200 -10 12 qualifier
111 SONAGLIONI Andrea ITA 0,200 -11 13 eliminated
112 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger ESP 0,200 -11 11 eliminated
112 ZEMAN Adam SVK 0,200 -11 11 eliminated
114 BOSCHETTI Nicolo ITA 0,200 -12 11 eliminated
114 MILANI Mattia ITA 0,200 -12 11 eliminated
116 MARINI Francesco ITA 0,200 -13 11 eliminated
117 VERDICCHIA Gianluca ITA 0,200 -13 10 eliminated
118 RISTORI Lorenzo ITA 0,200 -13 9 eliminated
119 LEMMI Damiano ITA 0,000 -11 13 eliminated
120 MANZATO Martino ITA 0,000 -12 13 eliminated
121 DE LUCA Daniele ITA 0,000 -13 12 eliminated
121 LORO Michele ITA 0,000 -13 12 eliminated
123 BETTI Filippo ITA 0,000 -14 11 eliminated
123 CATANIA David ITA 0,000 -14 11 eliminated
123 VANNI Marco ITA 0,000 -14 11 eliminated
126 BARZAGHI Giacomo ITA 0,000 -16 9 eliminated
126 CASTRICHELLA Alessandro ITA 0,000 -16 9 eliminated
126 LOMBARDI Tommaso ITA 0,000 -16 9 eliminated
129 CASINI Tommaso ITA 0,000 -17 8 eliminated
130 COLL Mateu ESP 0,000 -18 7 eliminated
131 CAPRA Lorenzo ITA 0,000 -19 6 eliminated
132 GOMEZ PERONA Nicolas Gomez Perona ARG 0,000 -20 5 eliminated
132 LODATO Diego ITA 0,000 -20 5 eliminated
134 GEORGI Gelashvili GEO 0,000 -22 3 eliminated
134 GVOTH Martin SVK 0,000 -22 3 eliminated
134 MARZOTTI Giovanni ITA 0,000 -22 3 eliminated
134 UNGER Ondrej SVK 0,000 -22 3 eliminated
138 VACCARIO Matteo ITA 0,000 -23 2 eliminated
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page 1/41 KIEFER Axel USA

Tabellone di 128

128 --------- ---

65 BROCCA Giovanni ITA

64 FUNARO Leonardo ITA    15/13

33 MACECZEK Jan USA

96 SACCHETTO Saverio ITA    15/11

97 FILES Petar CRO

32 AMSALLEM Theo FRA    15/6

17 LIM Joshua Ian SIN

112 --------- ---

81 SCONZO Owen USA

48 ABE Yoshiki JPN    15/11

49 MANUCU Mihai Robert ROU

80 PIANTINI Niccolo ITA    15/11

113 --------- ---

16 VERAN Robin FRA

9 MATERNE Pierre Antoine BEL

120 --------- ---

73 SOUBEYRAN Guillaume FRA

56 LA MARCA Riccardo ITA    15/10

41 AREZZO Massimo ITA

88 TARANTINO Dimitri ITA    15/8

105 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA

24 KERUZORE Thomas FRA    15/8

25 CIPOLLONE Carlo ITA

104 RUSSO Davide ITA    15/6

89 TIMMERMANS Nathan BEL

40 NOGUCHI Ryohei JPN    15/11

57 MOINARD Etienne FRA

72 DARDANO Marco ITA    15/10

121 --------- ---

8 SCRUGGS Nolen USA

KIEFER Axel

Tabellone di 64

FUNARO Leonardo
   15/6

MACECZEK Jan

AMSALLEM Theo
   15/13

LIM Joshua Ian

SCONZO Owen
   15/11

MANUCU Mihai Robert

VERAN Robin
   15/8

MATERNE Pierre Antoine

LA MARCA Riccardo
   15/13

TARANTINO Dimitri

KERUZORE Thomas
   15/9

CIPOLLONE Carlo

NOGUCHI Ryohei
   15/7

MOINARD Etienne

SCRUGGS Nolen
   15/12

KIEFER Axel

MACECZEK Jan

LIM Joshua Ian

VERAN Robin

LA MARCA Riccardo

KERUZORE Thomas

NOGUCHI Ryohei

SCRUGGS Nolen
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page 2/45 MITBERG Gregory USA

Tabellone di 128

124 --------- ---

69 VALORI VENTURA Alessandr ITA

60 SOOKY Dominik SVK    15/7

37 DAVID Spencer FRA

92 BIONDO Tommaso ITA    15/4

101 NAPOLI Federico ITA

28 TRAVESSET Damien FRA    15/9

21 MPESIRIS Vasilios GRE

108 PIVETTA Umberto ITA    15/9

85 CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA

44 THIVEL Quentin FRA    15/3

53 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR

76 GRASSINI Francesco ITA    15/5

117 --------- ---

12 MOELIS Samuel USA

13 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO

116 --------- ---

77 WON Paul USA

52 SHIKINE Akihiro JPN    15/11

45 MASOOD Umar USA

84 LAMBRECHTS Jo BEL    15/5

109 EDIRI Alexandre FRA

20 GU Daniel CAN    15/9

29 HANKENNE Guillaume BEL

100 ANSALDO Gabriele ITA    15/1

93 CARNIANI Samuele ITA

36 ROGER Enguerand FRA    15/11

61 BUMCI Bruno CRO

68 CHAN Kevin Jerrold SIN    15/13

125 --------- ---

4 CHASTANET Maximilien FRA

MITBERG Gregory

Tabellone di 64

VALORI VENTURA Alessandr
   15/2

DAVID Spencer

TRAVESSET Damien
   15/10

MPESIRIS Vasilios

THIVEL Quentin
   15/10

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

MOELIS Samuel
   15/11

GAGANIDZE Luka

WON Paul
   15/11

MASOOD Umar

EDIRI Alexandre
   15/10

HANKENNE Guillaume

ROGER Enguerand
   15/3

CHAN Kevin Jerrold

CHASTANET Maximilien
   15/11

MITBERG Gregory

TRAVESSET Damien

THIVEL Quentin

MOELIS Samuel

WON Paul

EDIRI Alexandre

ROGER Enguerand

CHASTANET Maximilien



Cadet Circuit

page 3/43 SIDO Alexandre FRA

Tabellone di 128

126 --------- ---

67 SHIN Philip USA

62 VAN GIJSEL Sander BEL    15/10

35 PINCINI Luca ITA

94 CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA    15/6

99 BIANCHINI Alessio ITA

30 BIREN Ismail Bora TUR    15/6

19 ELICE Meddy FRA

110 AMENDOLA Francesco ITA    15/6

83 CRNJAK Tom BEL

46 ENDEE Tyler USA    15/2

51 CARDELLI Antonio ITA

78 CASTELLI Luca ITA    15/8

115 --------- ---

14 CHEN Raymond USA

11 TAKEDA Rikuto JPN

118 --------- ---

75 CARLINO Mauro ITA

54 MILLIERE Yuji FRA    15/11

43 BOTTAZZO Matteo ITA

86 DINKOVIC Eric CRO    11/10

107 CHITI Edoardo ITA

22 COMO Luca ITA    15/8

27 GOU Jarred USA

102 HOTTA Takeo JPN    15/7

91 SKORAK Alen CRO

38 ELHUSSEIN Mohannad EGY    15/13

59 SEBBAN Theo FRA

70 BIANCUZZI Tommaso ITA    15/3

123 --------- ---

6 DELIGNE Remi FRA

SIDO Alexandre

Tabellone di 64

SHIN Philip
   15/6

PINCINI Luca

BIREN Ismail Bora
   15/10

ELICE Meddy

ENDEE Tyler
   14/13

CASTELLI Luca

CHEN Raymond
   15/7

TAKEDA Rikuto

MILLIERE Yuji
   15/9

DINKOVIC Eric

COMO Luca
   15/9

GOU Jarred

ELHUSSEIN Mohannad
   15/10

SEBBAN Theo

DELIGNE Remi
   15/6

SIDO Alexandre

BIREN Ismail Bora

ELICE Meddy

CHEN Raymond

TAKEDA Rikuto

COMO Luca

GOU Jarred

SEBBAN Theo
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page 4/47 CORNMAN Andre USA

Tabellone di 128

122 --------- ---

71 KNODT Julian USA

58 DI MARTINO Andrea ITA    15/8

39 DI LUCA Matteo ITA

90 PETTINATO Mateo Pettinato ARG    15/12

103 LONGEGA Giorgio ITA

26 HOLLEY Daniel USA    15/6

23 HEURTIER Audric FRA

106 ZINGMARK William SWE    15/12

87 ABRAHAMS Steven BEL

42 ITO Takuma JPN    15/11

55 DANIELI Guido ITA

74 MICHEL Corentin FRA    15/9

119 --------- ---

10 DUDEY Thomas USA

15 CHABRIER Adrien FRA

114 --------- ---

79 AZZI Lorenzo ITA

50 FUNARO Andrea ITA    15/10

47 BOUTTEFEUX Robin BEL

82 FOURNIER Paul FRA    15/11

111 --------- ---

18 BRANMAN Matthew USA

31 HOWARD Brian USA

98 ZAGAMI Paolo Enrico ITA    15/2

95 BISCEVIC Bruno CRO

34 VELLUTI Pietro ITA    15/8

63 CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR

66 MEI Darren USA    15/13

127 --------- ---

2 HAGLUND George USA

CORNMAN Andre

Tabellone di 64

KNODT Julian
   15/12

DI LUCA Matteo

HOLLEY Daniel
   15/7

HEURTIER Audric

ITO Takuma
   15/11

MICHEL Corentin

DUDEY Thomas
   15/11

CHABRIER Adrien

AZZI Lorenzo
   15/12

FOURNIER Paul

BRANMAN Matthew
   15/7

HOWARD Brian

VELLUTI Pietro
   15/5

MEI Darren

HAGLUND George
   15/9

CORNMAN Andre

HOLLEY Daniel

ITO Takuma

DUDEY Thomas

CHABRIER Adrien

BRANMAN Matthew

HOWARD Brian

MEI Darren



Cadet Circuit

page 1/11 KIEFER Axel USA

Tabellone di 32

32 MACECZEK Jan USA    15/12

17 LIM Joshua Ian SIN

16 VERAN Robin FRA    15/5

9 LA MARCA Riccardo ITA

24 KERUZORE Thomas FRA    15/9

25 NOGUCHI Ryohei JPN

8 SCRUGGS Nolen USA    15/14

5 MITBERG Gregory USA

28 TRAVESSET Damien FRA    12/11

21 THIVEL Quentin FRA

12 MOELIS Samuel USA    15/7

13 WON Paul USA

20 EDIRI Alexandre FRA    15/3

29 ROGER Enguerand FRA

4 CHASTANET Maximilien FRA    15/5

3 SIDO Alexandre FRA

30 BIREN Ismail Bora TUR    15/12

19 ELICE Meddy FRA

14 CHEN Raymond USA    15/9

11 TAKEDA Rikuto JPN

22 COMO Luca ITA    15/8

27 GOU Jarred USA

6 SEBBAN Theo FRA    15/9

7 CORNMAN Andre USA

26 HOLLEY Daniel USA    15/9

23 ITO Takuma JPN

10 DUDEY Thomas USA    15/7

15 CHABRIER Adrien FRA

18 BRANMAN Matthew USA    15/14

31 HOWARD Brian USA

2 MEI Darren USA    15/8

KIEFER Axel

Tabellone di 16

VERAN Robin
   15/11

KERUZORE Thomas

NOGUCHI Ryohei
   15/9

TRAVESSET Damien

MOELIS Samuel
   15/7

WON Paul

CHASTANET Maximilien
   15/11

BIREN Ismail Bora

CHEN Raymond
   15/12

TAKEDA Rikuto

SEBBAN Theo
   15/14

CORNMAN Andre

DUDEY Thomas
   15/7

BRANMAN Matthew

HOWARD Brian
   15/14

KIEFER Axel

Tabellone di 8

NOGUCHI Ryohei

MOELIS Samuel

CHASTANET Maximilien

BIREN Ismail Bora

TAKEDA Rikuto

DUDEY Thomas

HOWARD Brian
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1 KIEFER Axel USA

Tabellone di 8

8 NOGUCHI Ryohei JPN    15/7

5 MOELIS Samuel USA

4 CHASTANET Maximilien FRA    15/1

3 BIREN Ismail Bora TUR

6 TAKEDA Rikuto JPN    15/8

7 DUDEY Thomas USA

2 HOWARD Brian USA    15/4

KIEFER Axel

Semifinali

CHASTANET Maximilien
   15/11

TAKEDA Rikuto

DUDEY Thomas
   15/9

CHASTANET Maximilien

Finale

DUDEY Thomas

   15/10
DUDEY Thomas
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rank name and first name club nat.
1 DUDEY Thomas USA
2 CHASTANET Maximilien NICE OGC FRA
3 KIEFER Axel USA
3 TAKEDA Rikuto JPN
5 MOELIS Samuel USA
6 BIREN Ismail Bora ISTANBUL HASAL TUR
6 HOWARD Brian USA
8 NOGUCHI Ryohei JPN
9 CORNMAN Andre USA

10 CHEN Raymond USA
11 VERAN Robin CHAMBERY CE FRA
12 BRANMAN Matthew USA
13 KERUZORE Thomas RUEIL MALMAI FRA
14 TRAVESSET Damien ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES FRA
15 SEBBAN Theo LYON MDF FRA
16 WON Paul USA
17 SIDO Alexandre ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES FRA
18 MITBERG Gregory USA
19 SCRUGGS Nolen USA
20 CHABRIER Adrien BORDEAUX EC FRA
21 LIM Joshua Ian ABF SIN
22 ELICE Meddy PETIT BOURG FRA
23 COMO Luca AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA
24 HOLLEY Daniel USA
25 GOU Jarred USA
26 MACECZEK Jan USA
27 ROGER Enguerand VAL DE SEINE FRA
28 ITO Takuma JPN
29 THIVEL Quentin LYON MDF FRA
30 LA MARCA Riccardo ITA
31 MEI Darren USA
32 EDIRI Alexandre MEAUX CE FRA
33 HAGLUND George USA
34 DELIGNE Remi PRIVAS MG FRA
35 MATERNE Pierre Antoine BEL
36 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO
37 MPESIRIS Vasilios A.O.X. EGALEO GRE
38 HEURTIER Audric ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES FRA
39 CIPOLLONE Carlo ITA
40 HANKENNE Guillaume CE EMBOURG BEL
41 AMSALLEM Theo ROUEN CE FRA
42 VELLUTI Pietro ITA
43 PINCINI Luca ITA
44 DAVID Spencer LYON MDF FRA
45 ELHUSSEIN Mohannad EGY
46 DI LUCA Matteo ITA
47 MASOOD Umar USA
48 ENDEE Tyler USA
49 MANUCU Mihai Robert SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ROU
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50 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR
51 MILLIERE Yuji NICE OGC FRA
52 MOINARD Etienne METZ SE FRA
53 FUNARO Leonardo ITA
54 SHIN Philip USA
55 CHAN Kevin Jerrold ABF SIN
56 VALORI VENTURA Alessandro ITA
57 KNODT Julian USA
58 MICHEL Corentin ANTONY FRA
59 CASTELLI Luca ITA
60 AZZI Lorenzo ITA
60 SCONZO Owen USA
62 FOURNIER Paul LYON MDF FRA
63 DINKOVIC Eric ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO
64 TARANTINO Dimitri CUS SIENA ASD ITA
65 GU Daniel CAN
66 AREZZO Massimo ITA
67 BOTTAZZO Matteo ITA
68 BOUTTEFEUX Robin CE LES 3 ARMES BEL
69 ABE Yoshiki JPN
70 FUNARO Andrea ITA
71 CARDELLI Antonio ITA
71 SHIKINE Akihiro JPN
73 DANIELI Guido ITA
74 DI MARTINO Andrea ITA
75 SOOKY Dominik KS SAMORIN SVK
76 BUMCI Bruno ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO
77 VAN GIJSEL Sander BEL
78 CZUCKERMAN Matan HAPOEL ACCO ISR
79 BROCCA Giovanni ITA
80 BIANCUZZI Tommaso ITA
81 DARDANO Marco ITA
82 SOUBEYRAN Guillaume PARIS SUFFRE FRA
83 CARLINO Mauro ITA
84 GRASSINI Francesco ITA
85 PIANTINI Niccolo ITA
86 CRNJAK Tom BEL
86 LAMBRECHTS Jo HERCKENRODE BEL
88 CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA
89 ABRAHAMS Steven HERCKENRODE BEL
90 PETTINATO Mateo Pettinato ARG
90 TIMMERMANS Nathan CE EMBOURG BEL
92 SKORAK Alen MK VMD CRO
93 BIONDO Tommaso ITA
94 CARNIANI Samuele ITA
95 CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA
96 BISCEVIC Bruno A.S.BRESSO CRO
97 FILES Petar MK RAPIR CRO
97 SACCHETTO Saverio ITA
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99 ZAGAMI Paolo Enrico ITA

100 BIANCHINI Alessio ITA
101 ANSALDO Gabriele ITA
101 NAPOLI Federico ITA
103 HOTTA Takeo JPN
104 LONGEGA Giorgio ITA
104 RUSSO Davide ITA
106 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA
107 ZINGMARK William GFK SWE
108 CHITI Edoardo ITA
108 PIVETTA Umberto ITA
110 AMENDOLA Francesco ITA

111 SONAGLIONI Andrea ITA
112 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH ESP
112 ZEMAN Adam SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK
114 BOSCHETTI Nicolo ITA
114 MILANI Mattia ITA
116 MARINI Francesco ITA
117 VERDICCHIA Gianluca ITA
118 RISTORI Lorenzo FED. ITALIANA SCHERM ITA
119 LEMMI Damiano CS NAVACCHIO ASD ITA
120 MANZATO Martino ITA
121 DE LUCA Daniele ITA
121 LORO Michele ITA
123 BETTI Filippo ITA
123 CATANIA David ITA
123 VANNI Marco ITA
126 BARZAGHI Giacomo ITA
126 CASTRICHELLA Alessandro ITA
126 LOMBARDI Tommaso ITA
129 CASINI Tommaso ITA
130 COLL Mateu ESP
131 CAPRA Lorenzo ITA
132 GOMEZ PERONA Nicolas Gomez Perona ARG
132 LODATO Diego ITA
134 GEORGI Gelashvili FC TBILISI GEO
134 GVOTH Martin SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK
134 MARZOTTI Giovanni ITA
134 UNGER Ondrej KS SAMORIN SVK
138 VACCARIO Matteo ITA
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LUCCHESI Giacomo BEL 2 4 0
LIMOV Darko B CRO 2 6 0
SOTTO Ludovic FRA 2 2 0
LE CORRE Erwan FRA 1 7 0
ABITBOL Sebastien FRA 2 4 0
CESARO Lorenzo ITA 2 8 1
GRAZI Lorenzo ITA 1 4 0
LIBERATI Davide ITA 2 10 0
MARCHETTI Daria ITA 2 10 0
NAPOLI Susanna ITA 2 5 0
NEGROMONTI Loris ITA 1 5 0
NOCERA Giuseppe ITA 1 7 1
PIERUCCI Simona ITA 2 7 1
ZONTA Iacopo ITA 2 9 0
VILEM Michal SVK 2 0 0
MAHON Mary Ellen B USA 2 7 0
REARDON Patrick USA 2 10 0
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